
From: Merwin Dela cruz 
Sent: Wednesday, May 9, 2018 9:03 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Plants 

Ok sir 

S=nt from Yahoo Mail for iPhone <https://overview.mail.yahoo.com/?.src=iOS> 

=n Wednesday, May 9, 2018, 5:01 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com>= wrote: 

<=iv> 
Yes 

On Wed, May 9, 2018 at 4:38 PM Merwin Dela cruz O> wrote= 

Do you want to keep these sir? 

</=iv> 

Merwin Dela C=uz 
212-249-1122 <te1.212-249-1122> 

= x-apple-data-detectors=> wrote: 

Ok sir. What=about the small ones 
Do you want to keep these up here? 

Thank you 

NOM 
On May 9, 2018, at 4:25 PM, jeffrey E. <je=vacation@gmail.com 

<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 
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Trees against the side walls&nb=p; 

On=Wed, May 9, 2018 at 4:24 PM Merwin Dela cruz 
wrote: 

Hi sir,=br clear="none"> The plants are on 6th floor. 
4 long ones and 8 smalls. 

Thank you 

jeevacation@gmail.com <te , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

=/div> 

=lease note 

The information contained in this commun=cation is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privilege=, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended onl= for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
TEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copyin= of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly p=ohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this<=r clear="none>communication in error, please 

notify us immediately byreturn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
</=iv> 
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